1/10
Freestanding and modular industrial enclosures
XL³ HP 6300
Cat. Nos: see catalogue pages
128, av. du Maréchal-de-Lattre-de-Tassigny - 87045 LIMOGES Cedex
Tél. : 33(0)5 55 06 87 87 - Fax : 33(0)5 55 06 88 88
Technical data sheet: F04595EN-00	  	 Created: 03/10/2025

Supplied with a simple handle with double-bar insert; interchangeable
cylinders to be ordered separately
- 1 or 2 doors depending on the enclosure width
  3. DIMENSIONS
3.1	 Freestanding enclosures
Cat.Nos H
(mm)
W
(mm)
D
(mm)
Number
of doors
Weight
(kg)
3SMA060040160 1600 600
400
1 59,4
3SMA080040160 1600 800 1 70,1
3SMA100040160 1600 1000 1 50,6
3SMA1000401602P 1600 1000 2 86,8
3SMA120040160 1600 1200 2 99,3
3SMA060040180 1800 600 1 65,5
3SMA080040180 1800 800 1 77,3
3SMA100040180 1800 1000 1 89,0
3SMA1000401802P 1800 1000 2 95,6
3SMA120040180 1800 1200 2 109,2
3SMA160040180 1800 1600 2 135,3
3SMA080040200 2000 800 1 84,4
3SMA100040200 2000 1000 1 97,2
3SMA1000402002P 2000 1000 2 104,4
3SMA120040200 2000 1200 2 119,0
3SMA160040200 2000 1600 2 147,5
3SMA060050180 1800 600
500
1 71,5
3SMA080050180 1800 800 1 83,5
3SMA100050180 1800 1000 1 95,4
3SMA120050180 1800 1200 2 116,4
3SMA080050200 2000 800 1 91,1
3SMA100050200 2000 1000 1 104,1
3SMA120050200 2000 1200 2 126,7
3SMA160050200 2000 1600 2 155,6
3SMA080060180 1800 800
600
1 89,7
3SMA080060200 2000 800 1 97,9
3SMA120060200 2000 1200 2 134,5
CONTENT	 Pages
  1. General characteristics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    1
  2. Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    1
  3. Dimensions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              1

- Ø 6,5 mm for insulating rivets
Cat.No 0 366 44 (trunking)
- Ø 3,3 mm for equipment with screws
Cat.No 0 347 45
Drilling for lifting.
Permissible load :150 kg/m²
Cat.Nos Height
(mm)
For enclosure
depth (mm)
Weight
(kg)
3PMLIN080080
800
800 6,4
3PMLIN100080 1000 8
3PMLIN120080 1200 10
3PMLIN080100
1000
800 8
3PMLIN100100 1000 10,3
3PMLIN120100 1200 12,5
Partial plate Lina 25
Zinc-plated steel
Permissible load : 50 kg/m².
Cat.Nos Height
(mm)
For enclosure
depth (mm)
Weight
(kg)
3PMLAN060080
800
600 3,5
3PMLAN080080 800 4,6
3PMLAN100080 1000 6
3PMLAN120080 1200 7
3PMLAN160080 1600 9,3
3PMLAN060100
1000
600 4,3
3PMLAN080100 800 5,5
3PMLAN100100 100 7
3PMLAN120100 1200 8,3
3PMLAN160100 1600 11
3PMLAN060120
1200
600 5
3PMLAN080120 800 6,7
Note: For enclosure with a height of 1200 mm, the partial plate used
covers the full height of the enclosure
Reinforcement bracket Cat.No 3PMFC
Metal bracket used to reinforce a plate (solid or perforated) in tall